

**CORAM : K. R. SHRIRAM &
RAJESH S PATIL, JJ.**

DATED : 3rd JANUARY 2023

P.C.:

. Stand over to 6th January, 2023 for filing settlement/consent terms.

(RAJESH S. PATIL, J.)

(K. R. SHRIRAM, J.)